
Overall Week 1

1 Bowl-A-Dillo's Adam 42 155 197 140 182 148 42
Erika 52 126 178 144 196 135 52
Conor 67 107 174 126 193 117 67
Lauren 95 73 168 89 184 81 95
Jarad 40 133 173 167 207 150 40
Johnny 71 119 190 104 175 112 71
Sam

2 Dub-Bowl-A-Dillo's 78 102 180 102 78
8 205 213 175 183 190 8

44 147 191 141 185 144 44
50 115 165 159 209 137 50
60 124 184 127 187 126 60
73 108 181 108 73
60 125 185 126 186 126 60

3 56 130 186 130 56
94 82 176 82 94
54 132 186 132 54
82 75 157 119 201 97 82
96 54 150 54 96
44 144 188 144 44
61 123 184 123 61
56 130 186 130 56
16 179 195 179 16
92 77 169 94 186 86 92

4 Pin Heads - Jack 80 124 204 74 154 99 80
65 117 182 120 185 119 65

60 126 186 124 184 125 60
84 96 180 94 178 95 84

Colten
Sam 2 180 182 215 217 198 2
Jack
Luke 68 129 197 102 170 116 68

5
65 104 169 110 175 141 206 118 65

92 76 168 71 163 108 200 85 92

72 102 174 103 175 123 195 109 72
64 116 180 121 185 123 187 120 64

6 76 102 178 107 183 105 76
28 177 205 153 181 165 28
74 104 178 110 184 107 74
83 106 189 86 169 96 83

36 119 155 189 225 154 36
76 93 169 117 193 105 76

7 Bork Eugenio
Natasha
Brigid
Ka�e
Lissa
Maren
Graham
Tori
Alden

8
80 73 153 111 191 113 193 99 80
63 120 183 140 203 105 168 122 63

76 99 175 85 161 128 204 104 76
69 130 199 101 170 108 177 113 69

9 Oily Balls Nick 46 145 191 132 178 149 195 142 46
Adam 87 97 184 86 173 92 87
Brian 69 126 195 102 171 112 181 113 69
Sarah 74 115 189 99 173 107 74
Alex 72 110 182 108 180 109 72

10 The Pinheads - ADAM Daniel 50 136 186 118 168 158 208 137 50
Helen 82 75 157 104 186 112 194 97 82
Kevin 24 165 189 152 176 192 216 170 24
Adam
Jason 55 139 194 146 201 108 163 131 55
Madelynne

11 13 184 197 183 196 184 13
96 64 160 97 193 81 96
81 72 153 125 206 99 81
86 103 189 81 167 92 86
75 125 200 87 162 106 75
36 177 213 134 170 156 36

12 68 116 184 114 182 115 68
53 134 187 146 199 121 174 134 53
47 135 182 148 195 142 47
78 93 171 111 189 102 78
35 167 202 155 190 147 182 156 35

13 Irritable Bowl Syndrome Natalie 66 117 183 117 66
Ciara
Maggie 88 82 170 96 184 89 88
Mike 41 152 193 162 203 132 173 149 41
Danny 62 127 189 108 170 131 193 122 62
Jack

89 87 176 57 146 121 210 88 89

14 Drinking League Raymond 92 74 166 97 189 86 92
Rebecca 57 119 176 138 195 129 57
Tristan 96 80 176 78 174 79 96
Paul 38 159 197 146 184 153 38
Abby 74 107 181 107 74
Rachel 68 114 182 114 68

56 161 217 97 153 129 56

15 Gu�er Gang Kathryn 68 80 148 106 174 158 226 115 68
Marie-Catherine 96 79 175 74 170 81 177 78 96
Ryan

94 74 168 81 175 91 185 82 94
85 109 194 91 176 79 164 93 85

16

93 97 190 81 174 73 166 84 93
72 136 208 106 178 87 159 110 72
62 148 210 129 191 89 151 122 62
23 175 198 167 190 171 194 171 23

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc
148
135
117

81
150
112

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 739 730 748 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Kimmy 102
Dan 190
Brian 144
Jack 137
Collin 126
Dylan 108
Nick 126

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 742 740 767 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

130
82

132
97
54

144
123
130
179

86

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 726 677 761 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Michael 99
Nick 119
Caleb
Ma� 125
Jack 95

198

116

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 763 692 764

118

85

109
120

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 691 698 788 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

105
165
107

96

154
105

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 691 736 782 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

7 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

99
122

104
113

8 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 710 725 742 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap gm1 w/hc gm2 w/hc gm3 w/hc w1ca w1hc
142
92

113
107
109

9 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 757 706 729 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

137
97

170

131

10 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 726 731 781 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

184
81
99
92

106
156

11 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 739 702 765 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

115
134
142
102
156

12 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 744 753 740

117

89
149
122

88

13 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 741 689 760 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

86
129
79

153
107
114
129

14 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 772 676 742 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

115
78

82
93

15 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 685 695 752 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

84
110
122
171

16 TEAM TOTAL #N/A 806 733 670 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Pinbenders III

Too Legit to Split Anne Marie
Allison
Amanda
Jay
Jill
James
Kevbo
Fergo

Turkey Tro�ers Danny 
Kyle
Noah
Jeff
Zesen
Caleb
Mike

Bowling Bubs Sean
Joseph
Ryan
Tim
Aus�n
Jim

Strikael Jordan and the Chicago Bowls Bryan
Maureen
Riley
Lauren
Zach
Ryan

Boopenbowlers Elizabeth
Ryan
Hanna
Meaghan
Ben

Gu�er Guzzlers Rebecca
Kayleen
Amy
Guillermo
Chris
Jake

Jacob
Alexa
Nick
Jared
Lexi
Trevor
Daavid
Kate
Jake
Alyssa
Zoe


